JL/MIVIL

FOUPREALT Rirki WATHERATSIER

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 108

Candidate No.

CAN564556801

CAN191558968

CAN243474475

CAN851138843

CAN865133247

CAN225795515

CAN359191130

CAN338957964

CAN509695990

CAN788321240

CAN3715104085

CAN553681650

CAN949172682

CAN574718857

CAN717996557

CAN141688346

CAN4723103547

CAN671036529

CAN1846106719

CAN622975663

CAN5050102720

CAN717289513

Student Name
LUKE CLARENCE GARMA

DWITADEILA EKADIVA
FRANJAYA

ETHAN FORBES
CHURNIAWAN

MELVIN WARREN TJOK

NG HAI THONG

ENKHJIN OCHIRBAT

LIONEL ANSON SETIAWAN

SAMUEL GOH YU SIANG

SIN WAI LOK SAMUEL

THUN KORKITSAMMAKUL
LINGQI YANG

NIXON YEO

THEERAWAT CHANTAROTAI
HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE
KELDEN YANG JINGYE

LEE DONG XUN, ALDAN

CHENYU YANG

RAYDEN BRYCE CO

TIANYU PAN

ZHANG JIA CHEN

MENGYAO LIU

ETHAN ALDRIE WIDHYANTO

Student School

Ironbark Ridge Public School

Tzu Chi School

Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro - Elementary

Sjk(c) Perempuan Klang
11th School

Petra 13 Christian Elementary
School

Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong

Alliance Primary School,
Whampoa

Sisb, Thonburi

Moonshot Academy

Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class
Daroonpat School

Hong Wen School

Tzu Chi School

Rivervale Primary School

Transformation Academy Of
Shanghai

Xavier School

Shanghai High School
International Division

Tzu Chi Primary School

Hainan Micro-city Future
School (ischool)

Springfield School Raffles Hills

Region

Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Malaysia

Hong Kong
(China)

Thailand
China
Indonesia
Thailand
Singapore
Indonesia
Singapore
China
Philippines
China
Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Ranking

1

11
11
11
14
14

14
17
17
19
20
21

22

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN965689161

CAN739879125
CAN5537100719
CAN870194764

CAN835174372

CAN150295672

CAN720891919

CAN581179136

CANG659693725

CAN3485102913

CAN5999100697

CAN183933254

CAN749535955

CAN731097451

CAN780792762

CAN4652105123

CAN383738842

CAN201489329

CAN4636103791

CANG684596802

CAN244998073

CAN479681583

CAN310487783

CAN456992164
CANB898278728
CAN135993280
CAN170598374

CAN509991536

CAN463993716

CAN951094945

Student Name

XILENE
KIATCHERDSAENGSUK

JOEL XAVIER SETIAWAN
MAXMUDILLAYEV IXLOSBEK
THOON SU HAYTHI

DAVID FEDOTOV

ERDENEBOLD
ERDENECHULUUN

MARIUS DASHEILL
FABUGAIS LEE

ETHAN JUVE
ONGGOWARSITO

GEGEENKHUSLEN.B

LIZHONG ZHANG

RAHMATOV ALIXAN
TAN YI TENG

HUBBIY RASYADARYA
LUZERNY SYABAB

MUNKHJARGAL CHINGUUN

PAXTON SIA KAI NENG

ZIXIAN LI

CONRAD ARJUNA
NUSANTORO

KEISUKE EDMUND LIONARDI

RUIJUN CUI

ALRONIKKO CHATAL GAFIEL

BALSANJAV SUMYASUREN
HANS PRAJADI

NATAKORN
RATTANAMASMONGKOL

WONG FENGJUN, NATHAN
DOMINIC CHRISTIAN YAP
KAYLEE CHONG JIN EE
MICHID AMAR- ULZIIT

PITTAWAT ATTAVANICH

SODBILGUUN

TSELMUUN TEMUULEN

Student School
Shrewsbury International School

Sd Santa Ursula Bsd
Namangan Tumani Im
Edusn Digital School

Bcis Phuket

11 Th School

Grace Christian College

Bina Bangsa School Malang

1st School Of Dalanzadgad

Hangzhou Bay Bilingual
School(shanghai Jinshan)

Odnoklassniki Xususiy Maktabi

Sjk(c) Tun Tan Siew Sin
Sd Bhakti Ykkp

First Secondary School
Sjk(c) Bukit Serdang

Chengdu Foreign Languages
School(mic Campus)

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro - Elementary

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

Nord Anglia Chinese
International School

Sekolah Citra Kasih Don Bosco
Pondok Indah

31st School
Merlion School / Sis Surabaya

Bangkok Tawiwit bilingual
School

Sd Bloom

Jakarta Taipei School
Sk Taman Bukit Maluri
Hobby

Sisb, Pracha Uthit

"state Leading School No. 1" In
Dalanzadgad

Ulaanbaatar Empathy School

Region
Thailand

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Myanmar

Thailand

Mongolia

Philippines

Indonesia
Mongolia
China

Uzbekistan

Malaysia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Malaysia

China

Indonesia
Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia

Mongolia

Thailand
Mongolia

Mongolia

Ranking
22

24
24
24

27

27

27

30
30
30

30
30

35

35

35

35

39
39

39

42

42

42
42

42
a7
a7
a7

47
47

47

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN290556703
CAN460536118

CAN311234892

CAN324798750

CAN838296234

CAN527838975

CAN247284638

CAN137295781

CANG635890736

CAN598796502

CAN1923100756

CANG6458100723
CAN186891219
CAN970191055

CANG653059185

CAN270573506

CAN198720976

CAN119695849

CAN5618100750

CAN338293421

CAN594292141

CAN312089328

CAN412793712

CAN459578937

CAN182089619

CAN406189644

CAN383192114

CAN947196964

CAN216297043

Student Name

WANSUK NA TAKUATOONG
HAFIDZ ALMAIR SUSANTO
JENNIFER TARA SIAMANDO

MARC JOSEPH DYLAN
VERTULFO ARBOLE

NARANBILIG

CELINE CHANDRA
CELESTINE LUCRETIA KANG

JIDAN ABIETYA
NARAYASAKTI

KAREN TOYOTA

NARARYA EZRA ANARGYA

SHAKHRIDDIN
RUZIMURATOV

SHUHRATOV SHUKRULLO
TRISTAN FADHIL KAUTSAR
ALEXIS CHONG ZI HERNG
KEVISHA BHASKARAN

LAURA PRASADI
MUDUGAMUWA

NAOMI LAM

VICTOR ALLEN CARO
BABARAN

BEKZOD QUVONDIQOV
GEGEELEN

HIDETOSHI KINAN
MUHAMMAD

JOACHIM AKILI FRANS

KEIF RAYNER PRATAMA

MATTHEW MILAN SIREGAR

MAYOSEVIC KAYELY

NATHAN HADRIEL
ABEDNEGO

SAMUEL KENZO WIHARTO

ZIGGY SAVERIO ANINDITYA

DIEGO FRANCESCO GOZALI

Student School

Kis Phuket

Binus School Serpong
Manado Independent School

Rosevale School - Cagayan De
Oro

Ehlel
Sd Witama National Plus

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Olifant School Yogyakarta

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp
Zvezda Vostoka

Namangan Tumani Im
Sdi Al-azhar Bsd
Sjkc Lai Meng

The Brtish School In Colombo
Horizon College International

Karunia Global School

Ateneo De Manila University -
Grade School

Termez City 3 Imi

1st School
Sd Muhammadiyah Sapen

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Indonesian Creative School

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Global Inbyra Scholl

Kharisma Bangsa Elementary
School

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda Campus

Region
Thailand
Indonesia

Indonesia
Philippines

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand
Indonesia
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Malaysia

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Philippines

Uzbekistan

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
47
54

54
54

54

58

59

59

59
59
59

59
59
66

66
66
66
66

71

71
71
71

71

71
71
71
71

71

81

Medal
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN171097258

CAN192989668

CAN797289774

CAN880672681

CAN800787872

CAN2213100757

CAN141295676

CANG6244100754

CAN727198541

CAN476796444
CAN365878927
CAN779194833
CANG605488160
CAN472189548
CAN475992383
CAN9474100718
CAN115993317
CAN420792110

CAN900593488

CAN574295791

CAN263195440

CAN9784101422

CAN824220243

CAN590693116

CANG604993339

CAN401199442

CAN319776108

Student Name
ELGIVA CHERYL
JOANNA TANUWIJAYA

MAURICE SANTO
TIJANGNAKA

MOHAMED NAFEEL ILMA
ZAINAB

NATNAPAT TIPPAKDEE

SULTONBEK KHOLBOYEV

TALITHA AQILAH KALTSUM
ZULKARNAIN

VOSITKHON MUKHITDINOV
CHHOM CHHAYAPRITE

COLLIN EARNEST HU
DASTAN KEENANDA IRAWAN
DEANDRE BRAMAJAYA
EMILY XU

EZIO RIZZERIO KURNIA

FAY MARISHA ARITONANG
FURQATOV FIRDAVSBEK
GANTUR AMARBAYASGALAN
LIM PICHPICHETR

MIKAYLA VANYA LIE

MUHAMMAD HADI FAISAL
BUTT

NARANTUYA
PHAM BINH MINH

PRINCETON AUDRICH
HIRAWAN

QUINN JACQUELINE LAU

SARAN

SEHEN KOSALA
KODIPPILIARACHCHI

SHANELLE HUANG RUE
XIANG

Student School
Sd Pelita Cemerlang

Bina Tunas Bangsa School
Sd Sutomo 1

Muslim National School,
Polonnaruwa

Kajonkiet International School
Phuket

Zvezda Vostoka
Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd

Zvezda Vostoka

Southbridge International
School

Tri Tunggal Elementary
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta
Sdk Ipeka Bsd

Neutral Bay Public School
Tzu Chi School

Santo Nicholas School
Namangan Tumani Im

1st School

Cia First International School

Sampoerna Academy Bsd
Learning Alliance International

1r Buren Dund Surguuli

Multiple Intelligences School
Jubilee School

Sd Kristen Cita Hati West
Campus

1st School

New Generation Private School

Sekolah Bina Persada

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Thailand
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Cambodia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Mongolia
Cambodia

Indonesia
Pakistan

Mongolia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Bahrain

Indonesia

Ranking
81

81

81

81

81
81
81
81
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90

90

90
90

90

90

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



