

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 108

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN564556801	LUKE CLARENCE GARMA	Ironbark Ridge Public School	Australia	1	GOLD
CAN191558968	DWITADEILA EKADIVA FRANJAYA	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN243474475	ETHAN FORBES CHURNIAWAN	Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN851138843	MELVIN WARREN TJOK	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro - Elementary	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN865133247	NG HAI THONG	Sjk(c) Perempuan Klang	Malaysia	4	GOLD
CAN225795515	ENKHJIN OCHIRBAT	11th School	Mongolia	6	GOLD
CAN359191130	LIONEL ANSON SETIAWAN	Petra 13 Christian Elementary School	Indonesia	6	GOLD
CAN338957964	SAMUEL GOH YU SIANG	Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	8	SILVER
CAN509695990	SIN WAI LOK SAMUEL	Alliance Primary School, Whampoa	Hong Kong (China)	8	SILVER
CAN788321240	THUN KORKITSAMMAKUL	Sisb, Thonburi	Thailand	8	SILVER
CAN3715104085	LINGQI YANG	Moonshot Academy	China	11	SILVER
CAN553681650	NIXON YEO	Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN949172682	THEERAWAT CHANTAROTAI	Daroonpat School	Thailand	11	SILVER
CAN574718857	HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE	Hong Wen School	Singapore	14	SILVER
CAN717996557	KELDEN YANG JINGYE	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN141688346	LEE DONG XUN, ALDAN	Rivervale Primary School	Singapore	14	SILVER
CAN4723103547	CHENYU YANG	Transformation Academy Of Shanghai	China	17	SILVER
CAN671036529	RAYDEN BRYCE CO	Xavier School	Philippines	17	SILVER
CAN1846106719	TIANYU PAN	Shanghai High School International Division	China	19	BRONZE
CAN622975663	ZHANG JIA CHEN	Tzu Chi Primary School	Indonesia	20	BRONZE
CAN5050102720	MENGYAO LIU	Hainan Micro-city Future School (ischool)	China	21	BRONZE
CAN717289513	ETHAN ALDRIE WIDHYANTO	Springfield School Raffles Hills	Indonesia	22	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN965689161	XILENE KIATCHERDSAENGSUK	Shrewsbury International School	Thailand	22	BRONZE
CAN739879125	JOEL XAVIER SETIAWAN	Sd Santa Ursula Bsd	Indonesia	24	BRONZE
CAN5537100719	MAXMUDILLAYEV IXLOSBEK	Namangan Tumani Im	Uzbekistan	24	BRONZE
CAN870194764	THOON SU HAYTHI	Edusn Digital School	Myanmar	24	BRONZE
CAN835174372	DAVID FEDOTOV	Bcis Phuket	Thailand	27	BRONZE
CAN150295672	ERDENE BOLD ERDENECHULUUN	11 Th School	Mongolia	27	BRONZE
CAN720891919	MARIUS DASHEILL FABUGAIS LEE	Grace Christian College	Philippines	27	BRONZE
CAN581179136	ETHAN JUVE ONGGOWARSITO	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN659693725	GEGEENKHUSLEN.B	1st School Of Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	30	BRONZE
CAN3485102913	LIZHONG ZHANG	Hangzhou Bay Bilingual School(shanghai Jinshan)	China	30	BRONZE
CAN5999100697	RAHMATOV ALIXAN	Odnoklassniki Xususiy Maktabi	Uzbekistan	30	BRONZE
CAN183933254	TAN YI TENG	Sjk(c) Tun Tan Siew Sin	Malaysia	30	BRONZE
CAN749535955	HUBBIY RASYADARYA LUZERNY SYABAB	Sd Bhakti Ykkp	Indonesia	35	BRONZE
CAN731097451	MUNKHJARGAL CHINGUUN	First Secondary School	Mongolia	35	BRONZE
CAN780792762	PAXTON SIA KAI NENG	Sjk(c) Bukit Serdang	Malaysia	35	BRONZE
CAN4652105123	ZIXIAN LI	Chengdu Foreign Languages School(mic Campus)	China	35	BRONZE
CAN383738842	CONRAD ARJUNA NUSANTORO	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro - Elementary	Indonesia	39	MERIT
CAN201489329	KEISUKE EDMUND LIONARDI	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	39	MERIT
CAN4636103791	RUIJUN CUI	Nord Anglia Chinese International School	China	39	MERIT
CAN684596802	ALRONIKKO CHATAL GAFIEL	Sekolah Citra Kasih Don Bosco Pondok Indah	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN244998073	BALSANJAV SUMYASUREN	31st School	Mongolia	42	MERIT
CAN479681583	HANS PRAJADI	Merlion School / Sis Surabaya	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN310487783	NATAKORN RATTANAMASMONGKOL	Bangkok Tawiwit bilingual School	Thailand	42	MERIT
CAN456992164	WONG FENGJUN, NATHAN	Sd Bloom	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN898278728	DOMINIC CHRISTIAN YAP	Jakarta Taipei School	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN135993280	KAYLEE CHONG JIN EE	Sk Taman Bukit Maluri	Malaysia	47	MERIT
CAN170598374	MICHID AMAR- ULZIIT	Hobby	Mongolia	47	MERIT
CAN509991536	PITTAWAT ATTAVANICH	Sisb, Pracha Uthit	Thailand	47	MERIT
CAN463993716	SODBILGUUN	"state Leading School No. 1" In Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	47	MERIT
CAN951094945	TSELMUUN TEMUULEN	Ulaanbaatar Empathy School	Mongolia	47	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN290556703	WANSUK NA TAKUATOONG	Kis Phuket	Thailand	47	MERIT
CAN460536118	HAFIDZ ALMAIR SUSANTO	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN311234892	JENNIFER TARA SIAMANDO	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	54	MERIT
CAN324798750	MARC JOSEPH DYLAN VERTULFO ARBOLE	Rosevale School - Cagayan De Oro	Philippines	54	MERIT
CAN838296234	NARANBILIG	Ehlee	Mongolia	54	MERIT
CAN527838975	CELINE CHANDRA	Sd Witama National Plus	Indonesia	58	MERIT
CAN247284638	CELESTINE LUCRETIA KANG	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN137295781	JIDAN ABIETYA NARAYASAKTI	Olifant School Yogyakarta	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN635890736	KAREN TOYOTA	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	59	MERIT
CAN598796502	NARARYA EZRA ANARGYA	Sdk Bpk Penabur Kbp	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN1923100756	SHAKHRIDDIN RUZIMURATOV	Zvezda Vostoka	Uzbekistan	59	MERIT
CAN6458100723	SHUHRATOV SHUKRULLO	Namangan Tumani Im	Uzbekistan	59	MERIT
CAN186891219	TRISTAN FADHIL KAUTSAR	Sdi Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	59	MERIT
CAN970191055	ALEXIS CHONG ZI HERNG	Sjkc Lai Meng	Malaysia	66	MERIT
CAN653059185	KEVISHA BHASKARAN	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	66	MERIT
CAN270573506	LAURA PRASADI MUDUGAMUWA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	66	MERIT
CAN198720976	NAOMI LAM	Karunia Global School	Indonesia	66	MERIT
CAN119695849	VICTOR ALLEN CARO BABARAN	Ateneo De Manila University - Grade School	Philippines	66	MERIT
CAN5618100750	BEKZOD QUVONDIQOV	Termez City 3 Imi	Uzbekistan	71	MERIT
CAN338293421	GEGEELN	1st School	Mongolia	71	MERIT
CAN594292141	HIDETOSHI KINAN MUHAMMAD	Sd Muhammadiyah Sapen	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN312089328	JOACHIM AKILI FRANS	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN412793712	KEIF RAYNER PRATAMA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN459578937	MATTHEW MILAN SIREGAR	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN182089619	MAYOSEVIC KAYELY	Indonesian Creative School	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN406189644	NATHAN HADRIEL ABEDNEGO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN383192114	SAMUEL KENZO WIHARTO	Global Inbyra Scholl	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN947196964	ZIGGY SAVERIO ANINDITYA	Kharisma Bangsa Elementary School	Indonesia	71	MERIT
CAN216297043	DIEGO FRANCESCO GOZALI	Cita Hati Christian School Samarinda Campus	Indonesia	81	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN171097258	ELGIVA CHERYL	Sd Pelita Cemerlang	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN192989668	JOANNA TANUWIJAYA	Bina Tunas Bangsa School	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN797289774	MAURICE SANTO TJANGNAKA	Sd Sutomo 1	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN880672681	MOHAMED NAHEEL ILMA ZAINAB	Muslim National School, Polonnaruwa	Sri Lanka	81	MERIT
CAN800787872	NATNAPAT TIPPAKDEE	Kajonkiet International School Phuket	Thailand	81	MERIT
CAN2213100757	SULTONBEK KHOLBOYEV	Zvezda Vostoka	Uzbekistan	81	MERIT
CAN141295676	TALITHA AQILAH KALTSUM ZULKARNAIN	Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN6244100754	VOSITKHON MUKHITDINOV	Zvezda Vostoka	Uzbekistan	81	MERIT
CAN727198541	CHHOM CHHAYAPRITE	Southbridge International School	Cambodia	90	MERIT
CAN476796444	COLLIN EARNEST HU	Tri Tunggal Elementary	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN365878927	DASTAN KEENANDA IRAWAN	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN779194833	DEANDRE BRAMAJAYA	Sdk Ipeka Bsd	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN605488160	EMILY XU	Neutral Bay Public School	Australia	90	MERIT
CAN472189548	EZIO RIZZERIO KURNIA	Tzu Chi School	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN475992383	FAY MARISHA ARITONANG	Santo Nicholas School	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN9474100718	FURQATOV FIRDAVSBEK	Namangan Tumani Im	Uzbekistan	90	MERIT
CAN115993317	GANTUR AMARBAYASGALAN	1st School	Mongolia	90	MERIT
CAN420792110	LIM PICHPICHETR	Cia First International School	Cambodia	90	MERIT
CAN900593488	MIKAYLA VANYA LIE	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN574295791	MUHAMMAD HADI FAISAL BUTT	Learning Alliance International	Pakistan	90	MERIT
CAN263195440	NARANTUYA	1r Buren Dund Surguuli	Mongolia	90	MERIT
CAN9784101422	PHAM BINH MINH	Multiple Intelligences School	Vietnam	90	MERIT
CAN824220243	PRINCETON AUDRICH HIRAWAN	Jubilee School	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN590693116	QUINN JACQUELINE LAU	Sd Kristen Cita Hati West Campus	Indonesia	90	MERIT
CAN604993339	SARAN	1st School	Mongolia	90	MERIT
CAN401199442	SEHEN KOSALA KODIPPILIARACHCHI	New Generation Private School	Bahrain	90	MERIT
CAN319776108	SHANELLE HUANG RUE XIANG	Sekolah Bina Persada	Indonesia	90	MERIT